
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

#42 

#313 

#68 

#008 

#40 

#58 

#72 

#06 

#188 

#59 

#49 

#82 

#85 

#7 

#13 

#38 

#540 

Name 

Tom Pank 

Tadas Karlinskas 

David Tuaty 

Reg Williams 

Lukas Pank 

Mark Sandridge 

James Hamman 

David Richardson 

Tomas Ballester 

Scott Vanacore 

Jordan Sandridge 

David Pahl 

Ross Poole 

Richard Manus 

Ariel Aufgang 

Ernestas Puzelis 

Paul Denton 

Class 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

EXH 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

EXH 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

Best Tm 

1:24.075 

1:24.178 

1:25.053 

1:24.935 

1:25.270 

1:26.763 

1:27.594 

1:27.869 

1:27.985 

1:28.326 

1:28.412 

1:30.665 

1:30.721 

1:31.669 

1:33.770 

1:33.467 

1:38.773 

Total Tm 

20:59.891 

21:04.208 

21:15.610 

21:17.897 

21:18.292 

21:44.870 

21:52.169 

21:53.663 

21:54.366 

21:58.667 

22:13.317 

22:31.028 

21:03.972 

21:20.454 

21:37.028 

21:42.382 

12:57.106 

Year 

2013 

2014 

2020 

2017 

2010 

2018 

2017 

2018 

2015 

2019 

2016 

2016 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2016 

2016 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine Displ 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

Color 

Green/Blue 

White/Black/Yellow 

Orange 

Black/Silver/Red 

Green 

White/Black/Red 

Red 

White/Green 

White/Black/Blue 

White/Red 

White/Red/Black 

White/Black/Yellow 

Gray/Red 

Green/Black 

White/Pink/Blue 

Orange/Black 

Red/Black 
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2024 Mission Foods RoadAtlanta SpeedTour 

International GT 

IGT Feature Race 2 

Race (22:00 or 14 Laps) started at 16:26:23 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/23/2024 16:05 


